
SUMMARY STATEMENT OF THE AFFAIRS OF LOAN COMPANIES AND BUILDING SOCIETIES, BY PROVINCES, 1898. 

LIABILITIES. 
OS 

Capital 
Subscribed. 

Capital 
Paid up. 

Reserve 
Fund. 

Total 
Liabilities 
to Share­
holders. 

Deposits. Debentures 
payable in 
Canada. 

Debentures 
payable 

in Britain or 
elsewhere. 

T.,tal 
Liabilities 

to the 
Public. 

GEAND TOTAL LIABILITIES Capital 
Subscribed. 

Capital 
Paid up. 

Reserve 
Fund. 

Total 
Liabilities 
to Share­
holders. 

Deposits. Debentures 
payable in 
Canada. 

Debentures 
payable 

in Britain or 
elsewhere. 

T.,tal 
Liabilities 

to the 
Public. 1898. 1897. 

Ontario . . . 
Quebec . . . 
Nova Scotia 

$ 

97,543,104 
6,877,549 

401,000 
1,500,000 

1 

36,817,999 
2,383,899 

150,500 
375,000 

1 

9,579,165 
664,298 
24,000 
50,000 

$ 

52,555,089 
3,682,093 

899,863 
438,661 

$ 

18,360,760 
489,078 
136,316 

$ 

12,075,805 
150,763 
388,946 
52,100 

$ 

33,273,641 
6,473,777 

'625,649' 

1 

78,766,420 
7,311,183 

536,752 
680,187 

1 

131,321,510 
10,993,275 
1,436,615 
1,118,848 

1 

128,347,053 
10,799,133 
1.441,755 
1,368,936 

$ 

97,543,104 
6,877,549 

401,000 
1,500,000 

1 

36,817,999 
2,383,899 

150,500 
375,000 

1 

9,579,165 
664,298 
24,000 
50,000 

$ 

52,555,089 
3,682,093 

899,863 
438,661 

$ 

12,075,805 
150,763 
388,946 
52,100 

$ 

33,273,641 
6,473,777 

'625,649' 

1 

78,766,420 
7,311,183 

536,752 
680,187 

1 

131,321,510 
10,993,275 
1,436,615 
1,118,848 

1 

128,347,053 
10,799,133 
1.441,755 
1,368,936 

Total . . . . 106,321,653 39,727,398 10,317,454 57,575,706 18,986,154 12,667,614 40,373,067 87,294,542 144,870,248 141,926,877 

ASSETS. 

Current 
Loans 

secured on 
Real Estate. 

Loans to 
Share­

holders on 
their Stock. 

Total Loans. 

PROPERTY OWNED. 
Total 

Property 
Owned. 

TOTAL ASSETS. Current 
Loans 

secured on 
Real Estate. 

Loans to 
Share­

holders on 
their Stock. 

Total Loans. 
Office 

Furniture 
and Fixtures 

Cash on 
Hand. 

Cash in 
Banks. 

Total 
Property 
Owned. 

1898. 1897. 

$ 

99,467,901 
9,415,061 
1,324,705 
1,086,021 

111,293,688 

$ 

864,985 
90,369 
1,174 

$ 

104,128,206 
9,571,848 
1.357.44S 
1,086,021 

$ 

54,437 
1,608 

700 
212 

$ 

241,319 
6,121 

43 
26 

247,509 

1 

3,778,809 
757,752 

3,106 
9,702 

$ 

27,701,966 
1,421,427 

79,168 
32,826 

$ 

131,830,172 
10,993,275 
1,436,615 
1,118,848 

$ 

128,948,978 
10,799,133 
1,411,755 

$ 

99,467,901 
9,415,061 
1,324,705 
1,086,021 

111,293,688 

$ 

864,985 
90,369 
1,174 

$ 

104,128,206 
9,571,848 
1.357.44S 
1,086,021 

$ 

54,437 
1,608 

700 
212 

$ 

241,319 
6,121 

43 
26 

247,509 

1 

3,778,809 
757,752 

3,106 
9,702 

$ 

27,701,966 
1,421,427 

79,168 
32,826 

$ 

131,830,172 
10,993,275 
1,436,615 
1,118,848 1,368,936 

$ 

99,467,901 
9,415,061 
1,324,705 
1,086,021 

111,293,688 

$ 

864,985 
90,369 
1,174 

$ 

104,128,206 
9,571,848 
1.357.44S 
1,086,021 

$ 

54,437 
1,608 

700 
212 

$ 

241,319 
6,121 

43 
26 

247,509 

1 

3,778,809 
757,752 

3,106 
9,702 

$ 

27,701,966 
1,421,427 

79,168 
32,826 

$ 

131,830,172 
10,993,275 
1,436,615 
1,118,848 

Total 

$ 

99,467,901 
9,415,061 
1,324,705 
1,086,021 

111,293,688 956,528 116,143,523 56,957 

$ 

241,319 
6,121 

43 
26 

247,509 4,549,369 29,235,387 145,378,910 142,528,802 
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